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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
14.11.2020 - 16:20 Results
Meet Records 56.79 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 59.13 JANEVSKA, Ana MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 56.79 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:03.95 PESIC, Marija SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:09.16 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 1:25.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:13.07 325 35.54 37.53
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:13.79 315 35.70 38.09
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:15.99 289 37.22 38.77
4. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:16.94 278 36.45 40.49
5. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:18.03 267
6. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:20.25 245
7. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:23.57 217 39.49 44.08
8. THACI, Toska 10 Step-Prishtina 1:24.37 211
9. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 1:26.52 195

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:02.36 523
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:02.79 512 30.35 32.44
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:03.57 493 29.92 33.65
4. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.84 444 31.91 33.93
5. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:07.94 404 32.26 35.68
6. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:08.31 398 32.86 35.45
7. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:09.78 373 32.98 36.80
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:09.92 371 33.88 36.04
9. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:10.47 362

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:11.31 349
11. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:13.00 326 34.97 38.03
12. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:14.00 313
13. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:18.63 261
14. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:19.92 248
15. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:25.45 203 40.01 45.44

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

C - 2006 - 2007

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 56.77 693 27.46 29.31
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:00.60 570 29.58 31.02
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.69 567 29.35 31.34
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:02.40 522 29.72 32.68
5. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:05.05 460 31.58 33.47
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:06.48 431 32.21 34.27
7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:06.60 429 30.59 36.01
8. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:10.92 355 34.11 36.81
9. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:13.69 317 34.24 39.45
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle

B - 2002 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 54.73 773 26.40 28.33
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 56.43 706 27.12 29.31
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 57.40 670 27.89 29.51
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 57.71 660 27.70 30.01
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 57.89 654 28.15 29.74
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 58.09 647 27.34 30.75
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 58.18 644 27.97 30.21
8. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 59.79 593 29.15 30.64
9. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 1:00.49 573 29.01 31.48

10. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:00.50 572 28.39 32.11
11. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:01.81 537 28.97 32.84
12. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:02.12 529 29.75 32.37
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:03.64 492

A - Absolute

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 54.73 773 26.40 28.33
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 56.43 706 27.12 29.31
3. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 56.77 693 27.46 29.31
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 57.40 670 27.89 29.51
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 57.71 660 27.70 30.01
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 57.89 654 28.15 29.74
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 58.09 647 27.34 30.75
8. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 58.18 644 27.97 30.21
9. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 59.79 593 29.15 30.64

10. GAJIK, Marija 02 Skopje 1:00.49 573 29.01 31.48
11. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:00.50 572 28.39 32.11
12. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:00.60 570 29.58 31.02
13. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:00.69 567 29.35 31.34
14. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:01.81 537 28.97 32.84
15. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:02.12 529 29.75 32.37
16. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:02.36 523

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

17. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:02.40 522 29.72 32.68
18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:02.79 512 30.35 32.44
19. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:03.57 493 29.92 33.65
20. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:03.64 492
21. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:05.05 460 31.58 33.47
22. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:05.84 444 31.91 33.93
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:06.48 431 32.21 34.27
24. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:06.60 429 30.59 36.01
25. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:07.94 404 32.26 35.68
26. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:08.31 398 32.86 35.45
27. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:09.78 373 32.98 36.80
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:09.92 371 33.88 36.04
29. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:10.47 362
30. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:10.92 355 34.11 36.81
31. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:11.31 349
32. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:13.00 326 34.97 38.03
33. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:13.07 325 35.54 37.53
34. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:13.69 317 34.24 39.45
35. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:13.79 315 35.70 38.09
36. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:14.00 313
37. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:15.99 289 37.22 38.77
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

38. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:16.94 278 36.45 40.49
39. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:18.03 267
40. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:18.63 261
41. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:19.92 248
42. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:20.25 245
43. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:23.57 217 39.49 44.08
44. THACI, Toska 10 Step-Prishtina 1:24.37 211
45. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:25.45 203 40.01 45.44

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

46. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 1:26.52 195
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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